Features
Industrial Communication
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Specifications
General
 Bus Type Universal PCI V 2.2
 Certifications CE, FCC class A
 Connectors PCI-1610UP: 1 x Female DB44

 Operating Temperature 0 ~ 65° C (refer to IEC 68-2-1, 2) (32 ~ 149° F)
 Storage Temperature -25 ~ 85° C (-13 ~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
 PCI-1602UP 2-port RS-422/485 Low-Profile Universal PCI COMM
Card, w/Isolation and Surge Protection
(30 cm DB25 to 2DB9 cable included)
 PCI-1604UP 2-port RS-232 Low-Profile Universal PCI COMM Card,
w/Surge Protection
(30 cm DB25 to 2DB9 cable included)
 PCI-1610UP 4-port RS-232 Low-Profile Universal PCI COMM Card,
w/surge protection
(30 cm DB44 to 4DB9 cable included)
 PCI-1610AUP 4-port RS-232 Low-Profile Universal PCI COMM Card,
(30cm DB44 to 4 DB9 cable included)
Introduction
These RS-232/422/485 PCI communication cards are compatible with the PCI 2.2 bus specification for universal connectivity and low profile PCI cards. PCI-1604UP provides two
independent RS-232 ports, while PCI-1602UP has two RS-422/485 ports. PCI-1610UP and PCI-1610AUP provide 4 RS-232 ports.To improve system performance, all cards allow